SAIL

BLOOPER

STORM JIB

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

BRAND

BPS

BPS

ELVSTROM

BPS

K BARRY

COTTER

NORTH

HOOD

KEITH
BROWN
NA

BPS

BPS

BPS

BPS

HOOD

LUFF LEECH FOOT MATERIAL WEIGHT COLOUR

12700

6500

3000

10890

11400

11680

12150

7870

10400

11300

11330

11950

13640

13950

10700 8800 RIP STOP N

5200

3540

11280

11950

12490

13050

7150

10200

9800

11320

11950

13310

13730

3000

1880

3010

3430

4340

3380

2570

5300

5500

6150

6550

7300

7100

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

KEVLAR

LAMINATED

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

0.5

HEAVY

V LITE

HEAVY

MEDIUM

HEAVY

MEDIUM

LIGHT

MEDIUM

VLITE

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LITE

WH/OR

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BONE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

CONDITION OTHER

NO RIPS, CRISP, SS EYES GOOD, 10C
SIZE RUST SPOT X 1.

SOME RUST STAINS, GOOD SAIL, SS BR 4-5MM, BRASS EYES ONLUFF, LEECH
EYES FAIR, NO REPAIRS, SS WIRE 5250MT LINE.
ON TOP

GOOD, CLEAN, HAS 2X 1" TEARS AT TOP BOLT ROPE
BATTERN PKT TO FIX, HAS ONE MENDED
SHORT TEAR AT LOWER BATT PKT

TRIPPLE STITCHED, | REPAIR, GOOD SAIL, LUFF SLUG CARS X 20 X 22MM, FOOT X 8
CARS, BATTERNS 4 X 510, LEECH CORD

GOOD COND, NO RUST, LITTLE DIRTY 2 REEFING, 22 TRACK CARS ON THONGS

ON CORNERS, & EYES, 3 LUFF CORDS & CAMS,
REINFORCED LOWER LUFF, 4 SHORT
BATTERNS

REPAIRS ALL PRO DONE, REO FOR
SPREADERS,

BOLT ROPE 9MM, FULLY BATTERNED

GOOD, BRASS LUFF EYES CORRODED, 11MM BR, 9MM PLASTIC SLUGS ON LUFF,
9 PL CARS ON FOOT, LUFF CORD 3 EXITS
WITH CAMS, 4 X 2' BATTERN POCKETS

WIRE LUFF REMOVED, OLD BUT 10 EYELET HOLES BUT NO EYELETS

SERVICABLE,

GOOD, NEEDS CLEAN, SOME RUST 1.8MT SS WIRE ON TOP, 11 EYES ON
STAINS LUFF, BR YES, LEECH LINE

CRISP MATERIAL, POOR BRASS EYES, 15 WIRE LUFF, BRASS EYES, LEECH LINE,
REPAIRS IN CLEW AREA, FOOT LINE

DIRTY, SS EYES FAIR, TEAR NEED 12 BRASS EYES, BOLT ROPE, WIRE
REPAIRS, SOME PATCHES NEAR TACK TOPPING 10", LEECH LINE

NEEDS REPAIRS, OR SHORTEN, MOST 13 BRASS ON LUFF, BOLT ROPE
DAMAGE TO FOOT, SS EYES FAIR, PRESENT, LEECH LINE.

OLD BUT VGC, FEW RUST STAINS, 17 BOLT ROPE ~7MM, 17 BRASS EYES,
BRASS EYES CORRODED SPREADER REO FOR DUAL
SPREADERS,LEECH N FOOT LINES.

WELL USED, FAIR, SOME EYE
CORROSION, 7 SMALL REPAIRS

6-7MM BR NEW -7 OLD EYES

PRICE

$190

$190

$50

$280

$280

$280

$220

$40

$190

$190

$150

$150

$220

$200



